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ACROSS
1. Makes lace
5. Rodents
9. Flower feature
14. Region
15. A Freudian stage
16. San Antonio fort
17. Bituminous fuel
18. It smells
19. A pariah
20. Prompt
22. Alter
23. Piece of armor for a thigh
24. Part of a lyric poem
26. Bro or sis
29. Lime tree
33. Handle
38. The whole thing
39. Chills and fever
40. Midget
42. Affirm
43. Free from harm or evil
45. Bald
47. A type of organic compound
48. African antelope
49. Shelf
52. Rope fiber

57. Indian hand drums
60. Capricious
63. King
64. Drop anchor
65. Affirm
66. Belch
67. Cocoyam
68. Sound
69. Our planet
70. Witnessed
71. Historical periods
DOWN
1. Implied
2. Fragrance
3. League members
4. Periods of discounted prices
5. Hindu princess
6. Dwarf buffalo
7. Flavor
8. Nap
9. Someone who fights for a 
cause (archaic)
10. Primary
11. Adhesive strip
12. Ends a prayer
13. God Almighty 
21. Writing table

25. Any unsaturated aliphatic 
hydrocarbon
27. Really or in truth
28. Fiddle stick
30. Plunge
31. Greek god of love
32. Current event information
33. Not light
34. Arch type
35. Expel
36. Remember
37. “___, humbug!”
41. Tattered cloth 
44. Excavate
46. Corrode
50. Amusements
51. Wear away
53. Angered
54. Enjoy
55. Sporting venue
56. Harps
57. Tall woody plant
58. Emanation
59. Obscure
61. Portend
62. Weightlifter’s pump this

DIRECTIONS: Fill in the blank squares so that each row, each column and each 3-by-3 block 
contain all of the digits 1 thru 9. If you use logic you can solve the puzzle without guesswork.

Answers for LAST week’s crossword

SUDOKU - (Intermediate)

Classifieds
Apartment For Rent

Bachelor Apt. Detached, utilities 
paid. Refrigerator, private laundry 
and garage. New flooring, stove. 
Walk to beach. Cat okay. $1100/
mo. (310) 780-7958.
1BD/1BA Apt.- Newly renovated, 
light & airy, w/parking space storage 
unit, fridge, laundry room. Near to 
Rec. Park. $1225/MO. Avail 7/16. 
(310) 594-2766.
1BD/1BA Bright 800 + sq. ft apt 
with gated parking, stove, D/W, coin 
laundry in building, fireplace, balcony, 
large closets, high ceilings, tile floors, 
controlled access building, water, 
gas & CABLE paid. $900 Security 
Dep. Month to Month, $1200/mo.  
628 W. Imperial Ave. #202/Loma 
Vista. (310) 946-6019.
1BD. $1200/mo. & 2BD/2BA. $1795/
mo. Complete unit in El Segundo, 
Carpet & tile floors. Immaculate, 
appliances. Close to beach. 707 
E. Grand, Cell (310) 365-1481 or 
(310)641-2148. 
1BD in Westchester. All utilities 
paid. Xlent condition, skylights, new 
carpets, deck, No pets. $1125/mo. 
(310) 821-4261.
1BD/1BA. No Pets, owner pays 
lights, water, electricity & gas only. 
New carpet & windows. Stove & 
refrigerator. $1250/mo. Call Rick 
(310) 536-0001. 
1BD/1BA.  All utilities paid. Stove, 
refrigerator, free cable, covered 
parking, laundry & pool. $1250/mo. 
(310) 607-0211.
1BD/1BA Apt. Very light & bright in 
a great El Segundo area by Rec. 
Park. No smoking, no pets. Shared 
garage. $1,200/mo. 426 Sierra St.  
Call Ken (310) 322-4660.
1BD. A must see. Beautiful, bright 
& sunny, LOWER one-bedroom 
unit in newly remodeled 7 unit sec. 
bldg. Full size custom kitchen w/
new appliances, hardwood floors. 
Beautiful private patio w/gas BBQ 
hookup, Front-loading W/D, cable 
ready for flat screen TV, extra 
large bathtub, central heat & air, 
private one car garage.  Unit has 
internal alarm sys. & commercial 
soundproofing quiet rock. Walk to 
beach, shops & restaurants. Pets ok 
upon review, 1 year lease min. Take 
a virtual tour @ www.205standard.
com. $2475/mo. Call for appt. (310) 
721-3625. Avail 8/1.
2BD/1BA. 1yr. Free Cable TV. 
Decorator perfect, newly renovated, 
light and airy upper unit, immaculate 
condition, flower filled courtyard 
setting. Stove, laundry, no pets. 
1653 E. Maple Ave. $1425/mo. 
(310) 615-0082 or (310) 545-7456.
2BD/2BA. Stackable W/D hookups, 
stove, D/W, no pets, credit check, 
Avail. 8/1. $1800/mo. (310) 505-
2528.
2BD/1BA. New tile, W/D hook-ups, 
patio. 207 Sheldon Street #2. $1450/
mo. Call 310-373-6191.
2BD/2BA. E/S Million Dollar View 
from you huge living rm! Very bright 
corner unit, full security, soundproof, 
immaculate. Indoors secured parking 
-2 cars, laundry facility. $1600/mo. 
(310) 322-0346 or (310) 408-7733.
2BD/1BA. New built in oven/range, 
paint and carpet. Carport, laundry 
room. No pets. $1350/mo. 231 
Sierra #5 Upper unit. Call for appt. 
310-640-8984.
2BD/2BA Apt. New windows, new 
carpet, new paint, new vinyl, and 
all new bathrooms. Walk to Rec. 
Park, downtown, schools. Great El  
Segundo area, carport, Laundry on 
site. No pets. 1003 E. Pine Ave. #3. 
$1675/mo. Call Ken (310) 322-4660.
3BD/2BA, double garage. $2000/
mo. Call (760) 510-3963 or (760) 
522-4652.

Triplex for Rent
2BD/1BA  No airplane, imperial or 
Sepulveda CAR noise. (Bright Qt 
bldg. & neighbhd) New paint, very 
clean. Blinds, stove & d/w, carport, 
ldry rm, lg. closets & storage. Grbg 

& water incl’d. $1599/mo. 310-
372-0022.

Commercial Space  
for Lease

Available anywhere from 300-20,000 
sq. ft. of Office and/or warehouse 
space available for lease. Call 310 
647-1635.

Commercial Space  
for Sale

4,000-20,000 square feet of Office 
and/or Warehouse space available. 
Please call 310.647.1635 to learn 
more details. Some spaces available 
for Lease with Option to purchase.

Duplex for Rent
2BD/1BA. Lower duplex w/close 
garage 201”A” Loma Vista, faces 
Franklin Ave. Near beach, school. 
Place for washer, tile & carpet. 
No pets & no smoking. Avail now. 
$1600/mo. Call Joe (213) 465-9616 
or Carole (310) 322-9004. 
2BD/1BA, Granite counters, new 
appliances, water filtration, 2 car 
garage,  Beautiful hardwood floors, 
no smokers, no pets. 116 W. Maple. 
$1975/mo. 1 yr. lease, dep. Must 
see! Appt. only. 310-502-1861 or 
(310) 322-6116.
2BD/1BA. PETS OK! 900 sq, ft., Big 
yard, detached garage, West ES, 
$1950/mo. Avail 8/1. (310) 880-8420. 

For Sale
Green Hills Memorial Park in San 
Pedro. Two (2) Doubles plots for 
sale. Call (310) 545-8345.
Stove/Fridge/Washer & Dryer 
for $400 total. Can also be sold 
individually. RCA TV $50. Call (310) 
529-2434.

Garage Sale
412 Bungalow Dr. Sat. 7/18, 7am - 
11am, Furniture, Kid Clothes, Books, 
Toys, lots of Good Stuff!
1510 E. Sycamore Ave. Sat. 7/18, 
8 a.m. to noon. Kids clothes, crib & 
furniture, misc. kitchen items.
330 Sierra St, Sun, 7/19, 8am-2pm, 
Moving Sale:  furniture, books, 
DVD’s, home goods, great condition.
513 Kansas St., Sat. 7/18, 8am - 12 
noon, Huge garage/Estate sale. Lots 
of furniture, electronics, houseware, 
antiques, collectibles & vintage 
accordions.
206 W. Maple Ave., Sat. 7/18, 7:00 
am. Kids toys, furniture, dress up 
clothes plus much more. No early 
birds.
402 Hillcrest St. Sat. 7/18,  8am-
1pm. Toys, HH items, furniture, 
bicycles. Lots of great stuff!

Guest House for Rent
1BD/1BA. quaint, unique ,w/garage, 
W/D, refrigerator. Partially furnished. 
No pets. Non-smoking property. 
$1300/mo plus $2000 sec. dep. Joe 
213-465-9616. Guest house 205 
Loma Vista. Ask about month free!

Health & Beauty
Avon-For a catalog or to place an 
order call Wendy Benton, your local 
representative at (310) 607-0192

Help Wanted
Apt. MGR. - Seeking experience 
on site management team. Needed 
for a 35 unit in El Segundo. Salary 
Negotiable. Fax resume to (310) 
715-1721 or call (310) 715-6196. 
Sr. NET Developer (El Segundo): 
Provide tech. direction & leadership 
to .Net Development team in design 
& development of MS ASP.NET 
<http://ASP.NET> based solutions. 
Reqs: Masters degree in Comp Sc 
or related and 18 mths exp in job 
offered. Mail resumes: Neogov, Attn: 
Mark Fordham/Ref #0309, 222 N. 
Sepulveda, #2000, El Segundo, 
CA 90245. 
Part time help wanted for El 
Segundo Senior Citizen (male). Must 
have experience as a care giver. 
Needs help 3 days a week, 4 hours 
per day. Assist with shower, light 
housekeeping, laundry and grocery 

shopping. Must peak English, have 
own auto and references. Please 
contact Jeri at (310) 493-8073, 
between 6 am and 8 pm. 

House for Lease
2BD/1BA House - Newly remodeled, 
close to schools and Rec. park. 
Beautiful front yard, gardener, 
hardwood flrs, parking garage w/
storage area, W/D, D/W, stove. Water 
& trash incl’d. 1 year lease. No pets. 
Avail. 8/1. 330 Sierra. $1850/mo. Call 
Pauline (310)594-2766.

House for Rent
2BD/2BA. House, 1 car garage, W/D, 
fireplace, yard, near Rec. Park, no 
smoking, no pets, credit check, 1 yr 
lease, $2200/month.  (310) 607 0111.
3BD/2BA Fireplace; new carpet and 
paint; skylights; 2 car garage; W/D 
hookups. Avail 8/01, $2600/mo. 629 
Arena (310) 322.5662.
3BD/2BA. with a family room. Best 
Eastside location with large yard.  
Pets OK. 1509 E. Oak, $3300/mo. 
S & L Prop. Mgmt. (310)765-0998.
3BD/1BA. Home for lease at 1230 
E Mariposa for $2495/mo. Please 
call 310.647.1635 to learn more. 
3BD/1.5BA .  Home wi th two 
car garage located in great 
neighborhood. $2750/mo. Please 
call 310.647.1635 for more details. 
4BD/3BA, 2 story newer home, all 
amenities, new soundproof system, 
new hardwood floors, walk to 
beach. $3500/mo. (310) 663-9898 
or (310)546-2925.
4/5BD/3.5BA. Huge executive home 
available. Over 5000 square feet, 
with 1800 sq. ft. finished basement 
“man cave”.  2 fireplaces, endless hot 
water system, new A/C,  large garage 
with step down service pit. Large 
cottage garden yard, near Center 
St. and Middle school, available July 
01. $3950/mo. “Best location & best 
deal in town per square foot” (310) 
832-1201 or (310) 256-8835. 
4BD/2BA .  Home fo r  lease . 
Approx. 2,800 sq. ft. w/kitchen, 
LR, 3bd/1ba upstairs and a 
huge FR. 1bd/ba. downstairs w/ 
kitchenette also. Located downtown 
El Segundo walk to everything, 1 
block to Rec. park. Laundry area & 1 
car garage. 415 Standard St. $3,500/
mo. Call Ken (310) 322-4660 to see.
4BD/4BA. Home with bonus room, 
den, family room and formal dining 
room. Nice size backyard and 
oversized detached garage. $3950/
mo. Please call 310.647.1635 to 
learn more. 

House to Share
Female seeks N/S, to share 2BD/1 
BA quiet ES home. Prvt. entrance, 
large yard, walk to beach. $750/mo. 
(310) 640-0702. 

Lost & Found
Lost Cat: Light orange Tabby male 
cat name “Bobby”, friendly, may be 
skittish, last seen on 7/13 Penn 
& Maple, ES. Please Call (424) 
200-3636.
Found: Puppy small white terrier 
mix, some light brown speckling on 
nose & head & Front paws. Approx. 
2-4 mos. old, Approx. 7 1/2 lbs. 
Has no collar, tattoo or I.D. chip. 
Was found around 4 pm on 500 E. 
El Segundo Blvd.  Flyers w/picture 
has been posted around the area of 
ES Blvd/Franklin. Please call (310) 
640-0093 or (310) 398-9723.

Room for Rent
Nice room in El Segundo, electric 
included. $125 per week. Call Bob 
@ Hotel Grand. Call (310) 322-5203. 

Roommate Wanted
1 Room in Executive home, all 
amenities to share. Huge backyard 
w/huge deck. Ocean & City view. 
Close to the beach. $850/mo. Call 
(310) 663-9898.

Tutoring Services
Middle school teacher available to 
tutor Elementary and Middle school 
students, any subjects. Call Andrew 
(310) 400-2598.
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THINK OF IT AS 
AN OWNER’S MANUAL

FOR YOUR MONEY.

A public service message from the U.S. General Services Administration.

The free Consumer Action Handbook. In print and online at ConsumerAction.gov, it’s 
the everyday guide to protecting your hard-earned money. For your free copy, order 
online at ConsumerAction.gov; send your name and address to Handbook, Pueblo, 
CO 81009; or call toll-free 1 (888) 8 PUEBLO. 

Being a smart shopper just got easier. 


